

Rock McColaugh Memorial 5K Run/Walk Sponsorship Letter May 7, 2022 at Faith Community UMC 100 Country Club Dr., Xenia

We cordially invite you to participate as a Sponsor of the 1st annual Rock McColaugh Memorial 5K Run/Walk. This event will be run to remember a community leader and friend along with raising money to benefit TCN Behavioral Health and Greene County Suicide Prevention Coalition.

Your sponsorship helps to defray the cost of organizing the event. Funds received from sponsorships are used to purchase t-shirts for registered race participants, timing system, awards and complimentary drinks and snacks for each race participant.

There are various levels of sponsorship for the Rock McColaugh Memorial 5K Run/Walk. Size and placement of logos on t-shirts are based on sponsorship level.

Platinum Sponsor - \$500

- Large Company Logo placed at the top of race t-shirts
- Recognition on all race advertisements & at race
- 2 complimentary race entries

Gold Sponsor - \$250

- Company Logo on back of race t-shirts
- Recognition on all race advertisements & at race

Silver Sponsor - \$100

- Company name on back of race t-shirts
- Recognition on Race Facebook Page



Rock McColaugh Memorial 5K Run/Walk Sponsorship Form

May 7, 2022 at 100 Country Club Dr., Xenia, OH

Organization Name:		
Address:		
City, State, Zip code:		
Contact Person:		
Contact Email:		
Phone Number:		
Website Address:		
1. Sponsorship level (plea	se circle):	
Platinum Sponsor	Gold Sponsor	Silver Sponsor
•	• •	or submit a logo. Please write your company on website, signage, etc.:

Artwork and logos should be submitted to runfourrock@gmail.com

- 3. Participants that receive complementary race entries as part of their sponsorship can register for the 5K by providing participant information to Robert Smith at runfourrock@gmail.com
- 4. Checks can be made payable to Rock McColaugh Memorial 5k and mailed to: 400 Hollywood Blvd., Xenia, OH 45385. **Please mail checks by March 31, 2022.**

Please contact Robert Smith with questions or for additional information on sponsorships at 937-620-5570 or email to runfourrock@gmail.com